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Wwoaiurhn : 1700300086 10.180.403.50
Ty@dudhn: 10599 Wy FRulsziudyan Suilsziuwaau Suilszfudu 10,116,003.50
01.07.2021 1600029718 RX 7159171582663676 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 10,119,003.50
02.07.2021 1600029832 RX 7159171582936717 1700300086 1700300086 7.093.50 0.00 10,126,097.00
05.07.2021 1600029905 RX 7159171583162839 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 10,128,097.00
06.07.2021 1600026647 RX 7159171583563185 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 10,133,097.00
07.07.2021 1600030224 RX 7159171584067698 1700300086 1700300086 11,000.00 0.00 10.144,097.00
08.07.2021 1600024735 RX 7159171584170458 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 10,146,097.00
09.07.2021 0200000171 Jo 3400000118 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 22.936.50

0200009123 Jo 3400001036 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2.000.00

1600030401 RX 7159171584585060 1700300086 1700300086 16.000.00 0.00 10,137,160.50
12.07.2021 1600030529 RX 7159171584855624 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 10,139,160.50
13.07.2021 1600030620 RX 7159171585212111 1700300086 1700300086 500.00 0.00

1600030621 RX 7159171585211923 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 10,140,660.50
14.07.2021 1600030801 RX 7159171585640296 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 10,146,660.50
15.07.2021 1600030921 RX 7159171585960362 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 10,154,660.50
16.07.2021 1600029240 RX 7159171586218652 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 10,158,660.50
19.07.2021 1600031068 RX 7159171586651487 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 10,163,660.50
20.07.2021 1600031268 RX 7159171586988077 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 10.168,660.50
21.07.2021 1600031307 RX 7159171587137763 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 10,173,660.50
22.07.2021 1600031441 RX 7159171587574956 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 10,180,660.50
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23.07.2021 1600031537 RX 7159171587934216 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 10,183,660.50
27.07.2021 1600030255 RX 7159171588100838 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 10,185,660.50
29.07.2021 1600031622 RX 7159171588586630 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 10,192,660.50
30.07.2021 1600031925 RX 7159171588912428 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00
ek 59Uy FRuAN ; 1059 iFitunlszAudaan Susziunanu Suilssiudy 105,593.50 24,936.50 10,196,660.50
fodisuechn: 10658  AuAuvusidavesnsumsiamannlszanmsdus 31,500.00
ek 5y Faudn : 10658 [FuAuvusTavensumItamauiliznfiius 0.00 0.00 31,500.00
Toydduchn: 10796  VaFiiusieldnnmsduiiuanvesdiussms 32,900.00
01.07.2021 1600029719 RX 7159171582663270 1700300086 1700300086 35.200.00 0.00 68,100.00
02.07.2021 1500006358 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 35.200.00

1500006489 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 32.900.00

1600029833 RX 7159171582936618 1700300086 1700300086 8.700.00 0.00 8,700.00
05.07.2021 1600029906 RX 7159171583162730 1700300086 1700300086 13.400.00 0.00 22,100.00
06.07.2021 1500008171 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 8.700.00

1500008607 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 13.400.00

1600026648 RX 7159171583563086 1700300086 1700300086 6.550.00 0.00 6.550.00
07.07.2021 1600030225 RX 7159171584067599 1700300086 1700300086 48.500.00 0.00 55,050.00
08.07.2021 1500006495 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.550.00

1500008175 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 48.500.00

1600024736 RX 7159171584170250 1700300086 1700300086 9.300.00 0.00 9,300.00
09.07.2021 1600030402 RX 7159171584584773 1700300086 1700300086 12.600.00 0.00 21,900.00
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12.07.2021

13.07.2021

14.07.2021

15.07.2021

16.07.2021

19.07.2021

20.07.2021

21.07.2021

22.07.2021

23.07.2021

27.07.2021

29.07.2021

1500005792

1500008379

1600030530

1600030622

1600029800

1600030920

1500008562

1500008716

1500008717

1500008852

1600029241

1600031069

1500008574

1500008720

1600031269

1600031309

1600031443

1600031536

1600030256

1500008590

1500009302

2 2 Z g 2

3

z

2 &

2 % £ & z E

z

1700300086

1700300086

7159171584855525

7159171585211527

7159171585640692

7159171585960669

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171586218553

7159171586651289

1700300086

1700300086

7159171586987889

7159171587137466

7159171587573669

7159171587934414

7159171588100630

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

0.00

0.00

29.600.00

41.900.00

9.900.00

8.400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.300.00

19.000.00

0.00

0.00

22.000.00

28.700.00

28.800.00

2,000.00

19.400.00

0.00

0.00

12.600.00

9.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.,600.00

9.900.00

8.400.00

41.900.00

0.00

0.00

19.000.00

8.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.400.00

22.000.00

29,600.00

71,500.00

81,400.00

89,800.00

8,300.00

27.300.00

22,000.00

50,700.00

79,500.00

81,500.00

100,900.00
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1500009304 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 28.700.00

1500009305 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 28.800.00

1500009306 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2.000.00
1600031621 RX 7159171588586739 1700300086 1700300086 16.200.00 0.00 16,200.00

30.07.2021 1500009015 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 16.200.00

1600031926 RX 7159171588912022 1700300086 1700300086 23.100.00 0.00
ek 5y Fauen : 10796 1fa@iIuneldnamsduiuauuesdiussms 391,550.00 401,350.00 23,100.00
UydQuedhn: 10799 QuehnQuusonn 0.00
sk 5y Fauehn ; 10799 QuehnQuusan 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ferksr 593109 8upA ¢ 1700300086 497,143.50 426,286.50 10,251,260.50
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Fuitiuzioms nionms msdde quidumuiiird quédunuiessold sifaseld fgdradas it sWanisam nmsiida Tigd | sWamiwau ionansilsuriiusnads niny®
01.07.2021 R2 R640000367 1700300086 599 7159171582663676 3,000.00 1703 1300029618 2021 1703 1600029718 2021
01.07.2021 R2 R640000366 1700300086 796 7159171582663270 35,200.00| 1703 1300029619 2021 1703 1600029719 2021
02.07.2021 R2 R640000369 1700300086 599 7159171582936717 7,093.50| 1703 1300029731 2021 1703 1600029832 2021
02.07.2021 R2 R640000368 1700300086 796 7159171582936618 8,700.00( 1703 1300029732 2021 1703 1600029833 2021
05.07.2021 R2 R640000371 1700300086 599 7159171583162839 2,000.00 1703 1300029805 2021 1703 1600029905 2021
05.07.2021 R2 R640000370 1700300086 796 7159171583162730 13,400.00) 1703 1300029806 2021 1703 1600029906 2021
06.07.2021 R2 R640000373 1700300086 599 7159171583563185 5,000.00( 1703 1300026547 2021 1703 1600026647 2021
06.07.2021 R2 R640000372 1700300086 796 7159171583563086 6,550.00( 1703 1300026548 2021 1703 1600026648 2021
07.07.2021 R2 R640000375 1700300086 599 7159171584067698 11,000.00] 1703 1300030124 2021 1703 1600030224 2021
07.07.2021 R2 R640000374 1700300086 796 7159171584067599 48,500.00( 1703 1300030125 2021 1703 1600030225 2021
08.07.2021 R2 R640000377 1700300086 599 7159171584170458 2,000.00( 1703 1300024635 2021 1703 1600024735 2021
08.07.2021 R2 R640000376 1700300086 796 7159171584170250 9,300.00( 1703 1300024636 2021 1703 1600024736 2021
09.07.2021 R2 R640000379 1700300086 599 7159171584585060 16,000.00| 1703 1300030401 2021 1703 1600030401 2021
09.07.2021 R2 R640000378 1700300086 796 7159171584584773 12,600.00{ 1703 1300030402 2021 1703 1600030402 2021
12.07.2021 R2 R640000382 1700300086 599 7159171584855624 2,000.00( 1703 1300030529 2021 1703 1600030529 2021
12.07.2021 R2 R640000381 1700300086 796 7159171584855525 29,600.00( 1703 1300030530 2021 1703 1600030530 2021
13.07.2021 R2 R640000385 1700300086 599 7159171585212111 500.00| 1703 1300030620 2021 1703 1600030620 2021
13.07.2021 R2 R640000384 1700300086 599 7159171585211923 1,000.00( 1703 1300030621 2021 1703 1600030621 2021
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Fuitiuzioms nionms msdde quidumuiiird quédunuiessold sifaseld fgdradas it sWanisam nmsiida Tigd | sWamiwau ionansilsuriiusnads niny®
13.07.2021 R2 R640000383 1700300086 796 7159171585211527 41,900.00| 1703 1300030622 2021 1703 1600030622 2021
14.07.2021 R2 R640000386 1700300086 796 7159171585640692 9,900.00( 1703 1300029700 2021 1703 1600029800 2021
14.07.2021 R2 R640000387 1700300086 599 7159171585640296 6,000.00 1703 1300030801 2021 1703 1600030801 2021
15.07.2021 R2 R640000388 1700300086 796 7159171585960669 8,400.00( 1703 1300030920 2021 1703 1600030920 2021
15.07.2021 R2 R640000389 1700300086 599 7159171585960362 8,000.00 1703 1300030921 2021 1703 1600030921 2021
16.07.2021 R2 R640000391 1700300086 599 7159171586218652 4,000.00| 1703 1300029140 2021 1703 1600029240 2021
16.07.2021 R2 R640000390 1700300086 796 7159171586218553 8,300.00( 1703 1300029141 2021 1703 1600029241 2021
19.07.2021 R2 R640000393 1700300086 599 7159171586651487 5,000.00( 1703 1300031068 2021 1703 1600031068 2021
19.07.2021 R2 R640000392 1700300086 796 7159171586651289 19,000.00] 1703 1300031069 2021 1703 1600031069 2021
20.07.2021 R2 R640000395 1700300086 599 7159171586988077 5,000.00( 1703 1300031267 2021 1703 1600031268 2021
20.07.2021 R2 R640000394 1700300086 796 7159171586987889 22,000.00| 1703 1300031268 2021 1703 1600031269 2021
21.07.2021 R2 R640000397 1700300086 599 7159171587137763 5,000.00( 1703 1300031307 2021 1703 1600031307 2021
21.07.2021 R2 R640000396 1700300086 796 7159171587137466 28,700.00| 1703 1300031309 2021 1703 1600031309 2021
22.07.2021 R2 R640000399 1700300086 599 7159171587574956 7,000.00/ 1703 1300031441 2021 1703 1600031441 2021
22.07.2021 R2 R640000398 1700300086 796 7159171587573669 28,800.00| 1703 1300031443 2021 1703 1600031443 2021
23.07.2021 R2 R640000400 1700300086 796 7159171587934414 2,000.00 1703 1300031536 2021 1703 1600031536 2021
23.07.2021 R2 R640000401 1700300086 599 7159171587934216 3,000.00( 1703 1300031537 2021 1703 1600031537 2021
27.07.2021 R2 R640000403 1700300086 599 7159171588100838 2,000.00 1703 1300030155 2021 1703 1600030255 2021
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27.07.2021 R2 R640000402 1700300086 796 7159171588100630 19,400.00{ 1703 1300030156 2021 1703 1600030256 2021
29.07.2021 R2 R640000404 1700300086 796 7159171588586739 16,200.00) 1703 1300031621 2021 1703 1600031621 2021
29.07.2021 R2 R640000405 1700300086 599 7159171588586630 7,000.00 1703 1300031622 2021 1703 1600031622 2021
30.07.2021 R2 R640000407 1700300086 599 7159171588912428 4,000.00| 1703 1300031925 2021 1703 1600031925 2021
30.07.2021 R2 R640000406 1700300086 796 7159171588912022 23,100.00( 1703 1300031926 2021 1703 1600031926 2021
06.07.2021 R6 213200010058004 1700300086 7159171583563284 500.00| 1703 1200010404 2021
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aDIULIBNMT 'lJﬂ. [GHGRE anuzenmg IJﬂ. [GHGRE Fruudu| aouzenas
R640000366 0.00] 01.07.2021 R2 1300029619 35,200.00| H1U310MT 01.07.2021 RX 1600029719 35,200.00| H1U510M5
R640000366 0.00] 35,200.00 -35,200.00|
R640000367 0.00] 01.07.2021 R2 1300029618 3,000.00{ FuT 183 01.07.2021 RX 1600029718 3,000.00{ Fus18M5
R640000367 0.00] 3,000.00 -3,000.00
R640000368 01.07.2021 RB 1000030381 8,700.00| 113 19MS 02.07.2021 R2 1300029732 8,700.00( F1U310M5 02.07.2021 RX 1600029833 8,700.00( F11310M5
R640000368 RB 8,700.00 8,700.00 0.00|
R640000369 01.07.2021 RB 1000030382 7,093.50[ Hus 1815 02.07.2021 R2 1300029731 7,093.50( fu318M3 02.07.2021 RX 1600029832 7,093.50( Fus18M3
R640000369 RB 7,093.50 7,093.50 0.00|
R640000370 02.07.2021 RB 1000030895 13,400.00[ H1U3 103 05.07.2021 R2 1300029806 13,400.00| 115 10M5 05.07.2021 RX 1600029906 13,400.00( F1U510M5
R640000370 RB 13,400.00 13,400.00 0.00|
R640000371 02.07.2021 RB 1000031305 2,000.00| FU318M3 05.07.2021 R2 1300029805 2,000.00{ Fu3 183 05.07.2021 RX 1600029905 2,000.00{ Fus18M5
R640000371 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|
R640000372 05.07.2021 RB 1000031417 6,550.00( Fi1u310N3 06.07.2021 R2 1300026548 6,550.00( FUTIONS 06.07.2021 RX 1600026648 6,550.00| Fu3 18NS
R640000372 RB 6,550.00 6,550.00 0.00|
R640000373 05.07.2021 RB 1000031620 5,000.00( L5185 06.07.2021 R2 1300026547 5,000.00( FUT1BM3 06.07.2021 RX 1600026647 5,000.00( FUT 18NS
R640000373 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
R640000374 06.07.2021 RB 1000029165 48,500.00| H1M3 105 07.07.2021 R2 1300030125 48,500.00| HIL510MS 07.07.2021 RX 1600030225 48,500.00| HIM510MS
R640000374 RB 48,500.00 48,500.00 0.00|
R640000375 06.07.2021 RB 1000031437 11,000.00{ fms18M5 07.07.2021 R2 1300030124 11,000.00( F1L510M5 07.07.2021 RX 1600030224 11,000.00( M5 10M5
R640000375 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00|
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R640000376 07.07.2021 RB 1000031682 9,300.00 FUI0MS 08.07.2021 R2 1300024636 9,300.00| U5 I0N5 08.07.2021 RX 1600024736 9,300.00| TIN5
R640000376 RB 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00|

R640000377 07.07.2021 RB 1000031340 2,000.00] FU10M3 08.07.2021 R2 1300024635 2,000.00 HIUT10MS 08.07.2021 RX 1600024735 2,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000377 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000378 08.07.2021 RB 1000031754 12,600.00 WIS 09.07.2021 R2 1300030402 12,600.00 MU0 09.07.2021 RX 1600030402 12,600.00 MMM
R640000378 RB 12,600.00 12,600.00 0.00|

R640000379 08.07.2021 RB 1000031755 16,000.00 RERCLRE 09.07.2021 R2 1300030401 16,000.00 HIUS10MS 09.07.2021 RX 1600030401 16,000.00 UM
R640000379 RB 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00|

R640000380 09.07.2021 RA 1000031591 3.00{ fusroms 09.07.2021 R1 1200001360 3.00| Fus 1M 0.00}
R640000380 RA 3.00 3.00! 0.00|

R640000381 09.07.2021 RB 1000031165 29,600.00 FU10M3 12.07.2021 R2 1300030530 29,600.00 HIUT10MS 12.07.2021 RX 1600030530 29,600.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000381 RB 29,600.00 29,600.00 0.00|

R640000382 09.07.2021 RB 1000031049 2,000.00] WIS 12.07.2021 R2 1300030529 2,000.00 MU0 12.07.2021 RX 1600030529 2,000.00 MMM
R640000382 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000383 12.07.2021 RB 1000031836 41,900.00 RERCLRE 13.07.2021 R2 1300030622 41,900.00 HIUS10MS 13.07.2021 RX 1600030622 41,900.00] UM
R640000383 RB 41,900.00 41,900.00 0.00|

R640000384 12.07.2021 RB 1000029430 1,000.00 FUI0MS 13.07.2021 R2 1300030621 1,000.00) HIU510MS 13.07.2021 RX 1600030621 1,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000384 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|

R640000385 12.07.2021 RB 1000029585 500.00| FU10MT 13.07.2021 R2 1300030620 500.00| F11518M 13.07.2021 RX 1600030620 500.00| f1U516M3
R640000385 RB 500.00 500.00 0.00|
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R640000386 13.07.2021 RB 1000031995 9,900.00| FU318M3 14.07.2021 R2 1300029700 9,900.00( AU 1BM3 14.07.2021 RX 1600029800 9,900.00( U3 18M3
R640000386 RB 9,900.00 9,900.00 0.00|
R640000387 13.07.2021 RB 1000031996 6,000.00| F1U318M3 14.07.2021 R2 1300030801 6,000.00( FUT1BM3 14.07.2021 RX 1600030801 6,000.00( Fu518M5
R640000387 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|
R640000388 14.07.2021 RB 1000032424 8,400.00( 13 18MS 15.07.2021 R2 1300030920 8,400.00( FU310M5 15.07.2021 RX 1600030920 8,400.00( F1310M5
R640000388 RB 8,400.00 8,400.00 0.00|
R640000389 14.07.2021 RB 1000032425 8,000.00| H1u3 M5 15.07.2021 R2 1300030921 8,000.00( FU510N5 15.07.2021 RX 1600030921 8,000.00| Fu310M5
R640000389 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|
R640000390 15.07.2021 RB 1000032305 8,300.00( H1U518M5 16.07.2021 R2 1300029141 8,300.00( U3 18M3 16.07.2021 RX 1600029241 8,300.00( U3 18M3
R640000390 RB 8,300.00 8,300.00 0.00|
R640000391 15.07.2021 RB 1000032306 4,000.00| FU318M3 16.07.2021 R2 1300029140 4,000.00| F1U5 18NS 16.07.2021 RX 1600029240 4,000.00| f1u518M3
R640000391 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000392 16.07.2021 RB 1000032066 19,000.00{ Fus18MS 19.07.2021 R2 1300031069 19,000.00| FU3 1M 19.07.2021 RX 1600031069 19,000.00| H1L518M5
R640000392 RB 19,000.00 19,000.00 0.00|
R640000393 16.07.2021 RB 1000032479 5,000.00( L5185 19.07.2021 R2 1300031068 5,000.00( FUT1BM3 19.07.2021 RX 1600031068 5,000.00| Fu310N5
R640000393 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
R640000394 19.07.2021 RB 1000032286 22,000.00| KM 105 20.07.2021 R2 1300031268 22,000.00| H1U3IWMT 20.07.2021 RX 1600031269 22,000.00| H1U510M5
R640000394 RB 22,000.00 22,000.00 0.00|
R640000395 19.07.2021 RB 1000032287 5,000.00| FU318M3 20.07.2021 R2 1300031267 5,000.00{ FUT 18NS 20.07.2021 RX 1600031268 5,000.00( Fu5 18NS
R640000395 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
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R640000396 20.07.2021 RB 1000029194 28,700.00] FUI0MS 21.07.2021 R2 1300031309 28,700.00] HIU510MS 21.07.2021 RX 1600031309 28,700.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000396 RB 28,700.00 28,700.00 0.00|

R640000397 20.07.2021 RB 1000032093 5,000.00] FU10M3 21.07.2021 R2 1300031307 5,000.00 HIUT10MS 21.07.2021 RX 1600031307 5,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000397 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|

R640000398 21.07.2021 RB 1000031888 28,800.00 WIS 22.07.2021 R2 1300031443 28,800.00 MU0 22.07.2021 RX 1600031443 28.,800.00] MMM
R640000398 RB 28,800.00 28,800.00 0.00|

R640000399 21.07.2021 RB 1000032820 7,000.00 RERCLRE 22.07.2021 R2 1300031441 7,000.00] HIUS10MS 22.07.2021 RX 1600031441 7,000.00] UM
R640000399 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R640000400 22.07.2021 RB 1000031895 2,000.00 FUI0MS 23.07.2021 R2 1300031536 2,000.00| FU3ION5 23.07.2021 RX 1600031536 2,000.00| FUT IS
R640000400 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000401 22.07.2021 RB 1000031896 3,000.00] FU10M3 23.07.2021 R2 1300031537 3,000.00 HIUT10MS 23.07.2021 RX 1600031537 3,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000401 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R640000402 23.07.2021 RB 1000033311 19.,400.00 WIS 27.07.2021 R2 1300030156 19,400.00 MU0 27.07.2021 RX 1600030256 19,400.00 MMM
R640000402 RB 19,400.00 19,400.00 0.00|

R640000403 23.07.2021 RB 1000032567 2,000.00] RERCLRE 27.07.2021 R2 1300030155 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 27.07.2021 RX 1600030255 2,000.00 UM
R640000403 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000404 27.07.2021 RB 1000032917 16,200.00 FUI0MS 29.07.2021 R2 1300031621 16,200.00) HIU510MS 29.07.2021 RX 1600031621 16,200.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000404 RB 16,200.00 16,200.00 0.00|

R640000405 27.07.2021 RB 1000033054 7,000.00] FU10M3 29.07.2021 R2 1300031622 7,000.00 HIUT10MS 29.07.2021 RX 1600031622 7,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000405 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|
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R640000406 29.07.2021 RB 1000033323 23,100.00] FUI0MS 30.07.2021 R2 1300031926 23,100.00] HIU510MS 30.07.2021 RX 1600031926 23,100.00 1inswMs
R640000406 RB 23,100.00 23,100.00 0.00|

R640000407 29.07.2021 RB 1000033239 4,000.00] FU10M3 30.07.2021 R2 1300031925 4,000.00 HIUT10MS 30.07.2021 RX 1600031925 4,000.00( Wn318M5
R640000407 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R640000408 30.07.2021 RB 1000033250 22,500.00 WIS 0.00] 0.00]
R640000408 RB 22,500.00 0.00! 22,500.00

R640000409 30.07.2021 RB 1000032336 1,000.00; RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]
R640000409 RB 1,000.00 0.00! 1,000.00|

R640000410 30.07.2021 RB 1000032597 15,687.00 FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}
R640000410 RB 15,687.00 0.00! 15,687.00)
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KRUNGTHAI BAMIK

i Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name nau\qul.ﬁanﬂm'suﬂﬁamm'ﬁ Account Status Active
vineu
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 900,733.00 Available Balance 900,733.00

' Select fransactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 To Date 31-07-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today A4

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-07-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,800.00 1,326,511.14 0715
02-07-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -40,640.40 1,285,870.74 0715
02-07-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 1,273,990.74 0715
02-07-2021 21759 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -900.00 1,273,090.74 0715
02-07-2021 21759 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -19,317.76 1,253,772.98 0715
06-07-2021 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -938.64 1,252,834.34 0715
09-07-2021 21759 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -3,043.19 1,249,791.15 0715
09-07-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -30,991.47 1,218,799.68 0715
09-07-2021 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -20,188.13 1,198,611.55 0715
13-07-2021 19138 OTOoS TFR-7156041509 -1,888.12 1,196,723.43 0715
15-07-2021 20180 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -78.00 1,196,645.43 0700
15-07-2021 90180 CTOS TFR-7156041509 -18,955.53 1,177,689.90 0700
21-07-2021 480336 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -2,300.00 1,175,389.90 07156
22-07-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -729.78 1,174,660.12 0715
22-07-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 ~1,770.94 1,172,889.18 0715
22-07-2021 90180 oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -68,622.62 1,104,266.56 0700
27-07-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 1,099,019.56 0700
29-07-2021 21759 OT0S TFR-715604 1509 -2,598.00 1,096,421.56 0715
29-07-2021 21759 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -3,540.00 1,092,881.56 0715
29-07-2021 93999 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -179,998.00 912,883.56 0715
30-07-2021 23715 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -23.29 912,860.27 0715
30-07-2021 19138 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -298.53 912,561.74 0715
30-07-2021 19138 oT0s8 TFR-7156041509 -8,360.00 903,201.74 0715
30-07-2021 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -899.94 902,301.80 0700

30-07-2021 90180 aTos TFR-715604 1509 -1,568.80 800,733.00 0700



Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. = -445,578.14

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name naavxutﬁamm‘?mi‘-famsnw Account Status Active
v
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIR! KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Baiance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 it To Date 31-07-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@ Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ild  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br

02-07-2021 21759 CWTRC 7150484492 10288461 -19,800.00 -19,800.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 OoTID Overdraft protection 19,800.00 0.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 CWTRC 1370301235 10288463 -40,640.40 -40,640.40 0715
02-07-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 40,640.40 0.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 CWTRC 7150468675 10288460 -11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151495285 10288459 -900.00 -900.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 900.00 0.00 0715
02-07-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151150857 10288464 -19,317.76 -19,317.76 0715
02-07-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 19,317.76 0.00 0715
06-07-2021 480336 CWTRC 7156031597 10288458 -938.64 -038.64 0715
06-07-2021 480336 oTID Qverdraft protection 938.64 0.00 0715
09-07-2021 21759 CWTPC 10288465 -3,043.19 -3,043.19 0715
09-07-2021 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 3,043.19 0.00 0715
09-07-2021 21759 CWCH dowuz Hoilszass 10288466 -30,991.47 -30,991.47 0715
08-07-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 30,991.47 0.00 0715
09-07-2021 480336 CWTRC 7151084366 10288468 -20,188.13 -20,188.13 0715
09-07-2021 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 20,188.13 0.00 0715
13-07-2021 19138 CWTRC 7151059728 10288469 -1,888.12 -1,888.12 0715
13-07-2021 19138 OTID Overdraft protection 1,888.12 0.00 0715
15-07-2021 90180 GBGA PRI DRIBICAS 40288471 -78.00 7800 0700
15-07-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 78.00 0.00 0700
15072021 90180 CBCA SEIGE BRGNS wnsaears -18,955.53 1895553 0700
15-07-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 18,955.53 0.00 0700
21-07-2021 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10288473 -2,300.00 -2,300.00 0715

21-07-2021 480336 OTiD Overdraft protection 2,300.00 0.00 0715



22-07-2021

22-07-2021

22-07-2021

22-07-2021

21759

21759

21759

21759

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

7156031597 10288472 -729.78 -729.78
Qverdraft protection ' 729.78 0.00
7156003534 10288476 -1,770.94 -1,770.94
Overdraft protection 1,770.94 0.00
jof2 next ¥

Krung Thai Bark Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0715

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘Accounts

Account Details ~ Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name nagyuifiamnimsIamsns Account Status Active
inanu
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avaliable Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-07-2021 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Telier ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
SBK:11 SBR:382
22-07-2021 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10288475 -68,622.62 -68,622.62 0700
22-07-2021 90180 QTID Overdraft protection 68,622.62 0.00 Q700
SBK:14 SBR:699
27-07-2021 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R 10288462 -5,247.00 -5,247.00 0700
27-07-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,247.00 0.00 0700
29-07-2021 21759 CWTPC 10288478 -2,598.00 -2,598.00 0715
29-07-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 2,598.00 0.00 0715
29-07-2021 21759 CWTRC 7151495285 10288480 -3,540.00 -3,540.00 0715
29-07-2021 21759 OTiD Overdraft protection 3,540.00 0.00 0715
29-07-2021 93999 BPDWT &ud. dannonu -179,998.00 -179,998.00 0715
29-07-2021 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 179,998.00 0.00 0715
30-07-2021 23715 CWTRC 7156031597 10288479 -23.29 -23.29 0715
30-07-2021 23715 OTID Overdraft protection 23.29 0.00 0715
30-07-2021 19138 CWTRC 7156003534 10322503 -298.53 -208.53 0715
30-07-2021 19138 OTID Overdraft protection 298.53 0.00 0715
30-07-2021 19138 CWTRC 10288477 -9,360.00 -9,360.00 0715
30-07-2021 19138 OTID Overdraft protection 9,360.00 0.00 0715
SBK:2 SBR:2487
30-07-2021 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10322501 -899.94 -899.94 0700
30-07-2021 90180 oTID Overdraft protection 899.94 0.00 0700
SBK:2 SBR:2487
30-07-2021 90180 CBCA |CAS INCL R1 10322502 -1,568.80 -1,568.80 0700
30-07-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,568.80 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 445,578.14 Total Dr. = -445,578.14

Total CLCK. 0.00

4] first 4 previous 20f2
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁr@csoums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB

Account Name Aninsudmnaudonia Account Status Active
lszajudifug

Alias Name AflaianTows Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
dsgarudddus

Ledger Balance 137,217.31 Available Balance 137,217.31

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 ﬁ To Date 31-07-2021 m
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Q Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -133,026.30 11,308.00 0715
01-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -11,308.00 0.00 108682
08-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 10,000.00 108682
08-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,728.00 11,728.00 108682
08-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 730.00 12,458.00 108682
08-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 13,958.00 108682
08-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,000.00 21,958.00 108682
08-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 22,552.39 108682
08-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -22,562.39 0.00 0715
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7.548.00 7,548.00 108682
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 8,748.00 108682
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.600.00 10,348.00 108682
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 11,548.00 108682
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 13,048.00 108682
13-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -13,048.00 0.00 0715
21-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,000.00 108682
21-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 1,900.00 108682
21-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 6,300.00 108682
21-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 7,300.00 108682
21-07-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,890.00 11,180.00 108682
21-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,210.00 63,400.00 108682
21-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,120.00 90,520.00 108682
21-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 91,270.00 108682
21-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 91,645.00 108682
21-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. emp! -11,190.00 80,455.00 0715

28-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 81,255.00 108682



29-07-2021

29-07-2021

29-07-2021

29-07-2021

931000

931000

931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

46,068.01
44,550.00
46,599.30

3,000.00

1of2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

127,323.01
171,873.01
218,472.31

221,472.31

next ¥

35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th

108682

108682

108682

108682



SLNMSNSINE

KRUNGTHAI BANIK

%Acceu nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB
Account Name shiinnudaviondonia Account Status Active
szarufidus
Alias Name dnlnaudanauionia Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
szanuddiius
Ledger Balance 137,217.31 Available Balance 137,217.31
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 E To Date 31-07-2021 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today -
Date Telier Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
29-07-2021 K19204 PADWP Sad 2,250.00 219,222.31 0715
10900058737700371 Ll B
29-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -82,005.00 137,217.31 0715

Total Cr. = 268,262.70
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -275,379.69

4_previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watlana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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$IE9TUNTENULBARUAINGUIANS 1EVNTRT 715-6-02994-0

Qs

futnfuenUssimdushnsuimsueansulszana svadyd 1101020604

a full 31 nIngen 2564

gaariurnautywenUseian .

vIn WeAaane
demhenumeigddiedilildtutueei 10256512 Feduil 18 5A. 63 1,000.00

L%ﬂ'wmamumm%’géﬁa’wé’ﬁﬂﬁ%uﬁumwﬁ 10226353  &eufl 30 W, 63 3,600.00

Wansnuniasgdediadadalavuiuani dadngTun

4,600.00

FuelIN5EM NN .

e

AltaesuIA SN U -

@ = =1 I~ M
viafsurensseuiulale . x

gonur1na1i Bank statement 4,600.00
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suIMSNSYINg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ;{iﬁ\cmimts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-02994-0 Currency

Aug. daunatu 2.1l5aum (W S St
uan)

Fua. Favu AR (W -
uan)

4,600.00 Available Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
4,600.00

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 To Date 31-07-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
o
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,936.50 27,536.50 108682
12-07-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 29,536.50 108682
13-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empt -3,725.00 25,811.50 108682
13-07-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -21,211.50 4,600.00 0715
Total Cr. = 24,936.50 Total Dr. = -24,936.50

Total CLCK. 0.00

ioET

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. D-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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o ar o =

fudgBuenUssnniduiinsunansivesihdsnds sl 1101020601

o
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m
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sUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

P

W rs

715-6-04202-5
Account Name Fminaiamauiarmliznuaidus Account Status

Currency THB

Active

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Available Balance 30,600.00

Account No.

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 30,600.00

Transaction o Cheque Init
Date Teller I1d Code Description NG Amount Balance Br
01-07-2021 i
dhigli ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086 35.20000 3000.00 0715
(1);?(2);»62321 ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086 300000 000 0715
01-07-2021
e NA DD TR fr 9873758550 361425 361425 0715
g;_'?zfggm ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 820425 11,818.50 0715
01-07-2021 Single credit to
s ITBANK MEDDT o e 397500 15,793.50 0715
?i_‘g;'ggz‘ ITBANK PBDWT 69069 -1700300086 870000 7,093.50 0715
?ﬁfg;gg;“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086 709350 000 0715
02-07-2021 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 13,600.00 13,600.00 0715
23:00:00
02-07-2021 Single credit to
p ke ITBANK MEDDT el 1.800.00 15,400.00 0715
05-07-2021 i
EEp ITBANK PBDWT G90B9 -1700300086 1340000 2:000.00 0715
???23_-3821 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 200000 000 0715
05-07-2021
i NA DD TR fr 9873758550 8.150.00 815000 0715
05-07-2021 Single credit to
ke ITBANK MEDDT s 3.400.00 11,550.00 0715
gg,'?:_‘ggm ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 500.00 12,050.00 0715
??_'ggﬁg” ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 6,550.00 5,500.00 0715
?‘f;gg:‘ggm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 .5,000.00 50000 0715
??:‘g;_’ggm ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 50000 0.00 0715
06-07-2021
b NA DD TR fr 9873758550 32.200.00 32,200.00 0715
gg,'?;’fgg’“ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 9.100.00 41,300.00 0715
06-07-2021 Single credit to
St ITBANK MEDDT S ko 18,200.00 59,500.00 0715
07-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086 - 11,000.00 0715



16:53.00
07-07-2021
16:53.00
07-07-2021
23:00:00

07-07-2021
23:11:00

07-07-2021
23:11:00

08-07-2021
10:37:00

08-07-2021
10:37:00

08-07-2021
23:00:00

08-07-2021
23:09:00

08-07-2021
23:10:00

09-07-2021
13:50:00

09-07-2021
13:50:00

09-07-2021
23:00:00

09-07-2021
23:10:00

09-07-2021
23:10:00

12-07-2021
12:01:00

12-07-2021
12:01:00

12-07-2021
23:00:00

12-07-2021
23:09:00

12-07-2021
23:09:00

13-07-2021
09:41:00

13-07-2021
09:42:00

13-07-2021
09:42:00

13-07-2021
23:00:00

13-07-2021
23:09:00

13-07-2021
23:09:00

14-07-2021
13:30:00

14-07-2021

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9089 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

48,500.00
11.00000 000 0715
440000 4,400.00 0715
6,100.00 10,500.00 0715

800.00 11,300.00 0715
-9.300.00 2,000.00 0715
200000 0.00 0715
23,000.00 23,000.00 0715

100.00 23,100.00 0715
550000 28,600.00 0715
1 2!600_00' 16,000.00 0715
1600000 000 0715
16,600.00 16,600.00 0715
9,000.00 25,600.00 0715
6,000.00 31,600.00 0715
2060000 200000 0715
.2,00000 000 0715
15.100.00 15,100.00 0715
3,800.00 18,900.00 0715
24,500.00 43,400.00 0715
4190000 1:500.00 0715
100000 500.00 0715
.500.00 0.00 0715
7.100.00 7,100.00 0715
2,700.00 9,800.00 0715
6.100.00 15,900.00 0715

-6,000.00 9,900.00 0715
-9,900.00 0.00 0715



13:31:00

14-07-2021
23:00:00

15-07-2021
14:22:00

15-07-2021
14:22:00

15-07-2021
23:00:00

15-07-2021
23:10:00

16-07-2021
11:59:00

16-07-2021
11:59:00

16-07-2021
23:00:00

16-07-2021
23:09:00

16-07-2021
23:09:00

19-07-2021
14:49:00

19-07-2021
14:50:00

19-07-2021
23:00:00

19-07-2021
23:09:00

20-07-2021
14:22:00

20-07-2021
14:22:00

20-07-2021
23:00:00

20-07-2021
23:08:00

21-07-2021
09:51:00

21-07-2021
09:51:00

21-07-2021
23:00:00

21-07-2021
23:07:00

21-07-2021
23:07:00

22-07-2021
15:16:00

22-07-2021
15:17:00

22-07-2021
23:00:00

22-07-2021

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758650
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300088
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G90869 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

16,400.00 16,400.00 0715
-8,000.00 8,400.00 0715
-8,400.00 0.00 0715
11,700.00 11,700.00 0715

600.00 12,300.00 0715
-8,300.00 4,000.00 0715
-4,000.00 0.00 0715
7.600.00 7,600.00 0715
10,400.00 18,000.00 0715
6,000.00 24,000.00 0715
19,000_00’ 5,000.00 0715
-5,000.00 0.00 0715
26,800.00 26,800.00 0715

200.00 27,000.00 0715
22'000_00' 5,000.00 0715
-5,000.00 0.00 0715
18,600.00 18,600.00 0715
15,100.00 33,700.00 0715
23,700_00-5’000-00 0715
-5,000.00 0.00 0715
35,100.00 35,100.00 0715

100.00 35,200.00 0715

600.00 35,800.00 0715
28‘800_00‘ 7,000.00 0715

-7,000.00 0.00 0715

2,200.00 2,200.00 0715
2,800.00 5,000.00 0715



23:08:00

Teoso  TBANK
om0 TBANK
Sov00. N
Zatoo0  TBANK
000 | ITBANK
To2soo  TBANK
Tozsoo  ITBANK
2so000 A
Jwoa00  TBANK
Jeosc0  ITBANK
a0 ITBANK
S0 TBANK
Zoo00  NA
Sa0ac0.  ITBANK
Swooo0  TBANK
Sosmo0  TBANK
dosmo0  ITBANK
o000 NA
2000 TBANK
2000 ITBANK

Total Cr. = 498,630.50

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

7156042025
(G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-497,643.50

-3,000.00 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
14,400.00 14,400.00 0715
3,500.00 17,900.00 0715
3,500.00 21,400.00 0715
19, 400,00 2:000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
7,000.00 7,000.00 0715
6,800.00 13,800.00 0715
9,400.00 23,200.00 0715
-7,000.00 16,200.00 0715
1620000 000 0715
7,200.00 7,200.00 0715

100.00 7,300.00 0715
19,800.00 27,100.00 0715
23‘100_00“4,00000 0715
-4,000.00 0.00 0715
13,550.00 13,550.00 0715
10,300.00 23,850.00 0715

15,337.00 39,187.00 0715
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) SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAL BANK

NG
R/

ﬂiﬁ,cz:ou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Agccount Name RunAsNNLATS A Awem Account Stalus Active
ERIGET RG]
Alias Name VRTTIIMNT AULIWIONW g0 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
3.d58300%
Ledger Balance 4,340.00 Available Balance 4,340.00
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 @ To Date 31-07-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period; Today ~
Date Teller Id Transaction €ode Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-07-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 900.00 3,613.00 0715
Prachuap.
08-07-2021 931003 BSD14 empli200715 1,728.00 5,341.00 108682
Prachuap.
08-07-2021 931003 BSD14 empl/200715 730.00 6,071.00 108682
12-07-2021 19138 [eXfel] TFR-7156030930 -6,071.00 0.00 0715
Prachuap.
13-07-2021 931003 BSD14 empli200715 1,600.00 1,600.00 108682
14-07-2021 480336 SDTRC 7156044079 1,470.00 3,070.00 0715
21-07-2021 480336 SDTRC 7156041509 2,300.00 5,370.00 0715
Prachuap.
21-07-2021 931000 BSD14 empli200715 1,000.00 6,370.00 108682
Prachuap.
21-07-2021 931000 BSD14 empl/200715 500.00 7,270.00 108682
22-07-2021 480336 oTOoSs TFR-7156030830 -7,270.00 0.00 0715
29-07-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 3,540.00 3,540.00 0715
Prachuap.
29-07-2021 931000 BSD14 empl/200715 800.00 4,340.00 108682
Total Cr. = 14,968.00 Total Dr. =-13,341.00
tof 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvil Road, Kiong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Banghkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: carporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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SUNMSNSINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

.
%Accau nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name MATAITIANTT FU0. FaW o Account Status Active
Fandalszaum
Alias Name MATATIUNT SUA IV Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fondadsyaium
Ledger Balance 0.00 Availabie Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 @ To Date 31-07-2021 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
& Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12-07-2021 19138 CWCH Tumun navngy 10235722 -6,071.00 -6,071.00 0715
12-07-2021 19138 OTID Overdraft protection 6,071.00 0.00 0715
22-07-2021 480336 CWCH 10235723 -7,270.00 -7,270.00 0715
22-07-2021 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 7,270.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 13,341.00 Total Dr. =-13,341.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled
35 Sukhumvil Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name :-Tﬂﬁu{u\lwvhﬁﬁ’m b Account Status Active
Alias Name ::::'“g"‘”““"ﬂ’h“ A pranch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avaitable Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® ransaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 B To Dae 31-07-2021 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

=
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited :
35 Sukhumvyit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watiana Disirict, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ:ﬁccou nis

r- No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name :f:;];ﬁ:::mwmumaﬁnm Account Status Active
lias Name nanlszAulumanAUESATIN 500 Name PRACHUAP KHIRi KHAN BR.
vinoufuune
Ledger Balance 0.00 Awvailable Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 To Date 31-07-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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